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CIML Central XC Championship Varsity Girls 4km-2.486
miles

Ankeny, Iowa

Oct. 11, 2005

50s & Partly Cloudy

Results by Cal Murdock
9/10 Girls 9/10 Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var.Girls Var.Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD



  1   Urbandale                39    1    2    3   15   18   19   21   15:18      2:12

  2   Ankeny                   57    7   11   12   13   14   23   24   15:55        19

  3   Johnston                 63    4    8    9   20   22   25        15:57      1:13

  4   Dowling                 104    5   17   26   27   29   31   35   16:33      1:39

  5   Indianola               129    6   28   30   32   33   34   36   17:11      2:25

  6   S E Polk                140   10   16   37   38   39   40   41   18:04      5:10



Individuals



1. Urbandale

    1  Stephanie Mundt, So         14:05    5:40

    2  Cassi Sokol, Sr             14:50    5:58

    3  Sami Steinmeyer, So         15:13    6:07

   15  Amy Wetsch, Sr              16:07    6:29

   18  Emily Twedt, Fr             16:16    6:33

   19  Maggie Conlon, Fr           16:17    6:33

   21  Sierra Waddell, Fr          16:28    6:37

Time = 1:16:29     Places = 39



2. Ankeny

    7  Ashley Thomas, Sr           15:43    6:19

   11  Hayley Vance, So            15:56    6:24

   12  Christi Donaghy, Jr         15:56    6:24

   13  Jenni Hufford, Sr           15:59    6:25

   14  Amber Meyer, Sr             16:01    6:26

   23  Hannah Singletary, So       16:33    6:39

   24  Tara Larson, Jr             16:34    6:40

Time = 1:19:32     Places = 57



3. Johnston

    4  Obsie Birru, So             15:18    6:09

    8  Jessica Mitchell, Sr        15:46    6:20

    9  Emily Schwartz, Fr          15:48    6:21

   20  Laura Hilby, So             16:22    6:35

   22  Kristen Strawhacker, Jr     16:30    6:38

   25  Heather Wendel, Jr          16:43    6:43

Time = 1:19:41     Places = 63



4. Dowling

    5  Betsy Flood, So             15:33    6:15

   17  Alex Powers, Fr             16:13    6:31

   26  Hannah Weiss, Sr            16:51    6:47

   27  Kaitlin Showalter, Jr       16:54    6:48
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   29  Mary Lacy, So               17:12    6:55

   31  Malloy Moeller, Jr          17:32    7:03

   35  Anna Tursi, Jr              18:18    7:21

Time = 1:22:42     Places = 104



5. Indianola

    6  Jamie Elbert, Fr            15:39    6:18

   28  Ashley Ackerson, Sr         17:06    6:53

   30  Tallie Dietz, Sr            17:28    7:02

   32  Emily Gross, Fr             17:38    7:06

   33  Chelsea Duncan, Sr          18:04    7:16

   34  Allison Reynolds, Fr        18:13    7:20

   36  Meriah Taylor, Sr           18:35    7:28

Time = 1:25:54     Places = 129



6. S E Polk

   10  Ashley Rogers, So           15:51    6:22

   16  Jenny McElree, So           16:10    6:30

   37  Tayla Luedtke, Fr           18:37    7:29

   38  Katie Heater, Fr            18:42    7:31

   39  Tori Vermie, Sr             21:01    8:27

   40  Carissa Bane, Jr            22:15    8:57

   41  Lauren Link, Sr             22:28    9:02

Time = 1:30:19     Places = 140

Top



        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME    PACE        TEAM



    1     1  Stephanie Mundt, So         14:05    5:40  Urbandale

    2     2  Cassi Sokol, Sr             14:50    5:58  Urbandale

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

    3     3  Sami Steinmeyer, So         15:13    6:07  Urbandale

    4     4  Obsie Birru, So             15:18    6:09  Johnston

    5     5  Betsy Flood, So             15:33    6:15  Dowling

    6     6  Jamie Elbert, Fr            15:39    6:18  Indianola

    7     7  Ashley Thomas, Sr           15:43    6:19  Ankeny

    8     8  Jessica Mitchell, Sr        15:46    6:20  Johnston

    9     9  Emily Schwartz, Fr          15:48    6:21  Johnston

   10    10  Ashley Rogers, So           15:51    6:22  S E Polk

   11    11  Hayley Vance, So            15:56    6:24  Ankeny

   12    12  Christi Donaghy, Jr         15:56    6:24  Ankeny

   13    13  Jenni Hufford, Sr           15:59    6:25  Ankeny

   14    14  Amber Meyer, Sr             16:01    6:26  Ankeny

   15    15  Amy Wetsch, Sr              16:07    6:29  Urbandale

   16    16  Jenny McElree, So           16:10    6:30  S E Polk

   17    17  Alex Powers, Fr             16:13    6:31  Dowling

   18    18  Emily Twedt, Fr             16:16    6:33  Urbandale

   19    19  Maggie Conlon, Fr           16:17    6:33  Urbandale

   20    20  Laura Hilby, So             16:22    6:35  Johnston

   21    21  Sierra Waddell, Fr          16:28    6:37  Urbandale

   22    22  Kristen Strawhacker, Jr     16:30    6:38  Johnston

   23    23  Hannah Singletary, So       16:33    6:39  Ankeny

   24    24  Tara Larson, Jr             16:34    6:40  Ankeny

   25    25  Heather Wendel, Jr          16:43    6:43  Johnston

   26    26  Hannah Weiss, Sr            16:51    6:47  Dowling

   27    27  Kaitlin Showalter, Jr       16:54    6:48  Dowling

   28    28  Ashley Ackerson, Sr         17:06    6:53  Indianola

   29    29  Mary Lacy, So               17:12    6:55  Dowling

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   30    30  Tallie Dietz, Sr            17:28    7:02  Indianola

   31    31  Malloy Moeller, Jr          17:32    7:03  Dowling

   32    32  Emily Gross, Fr             17:38    7:06  Indianola
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   33    33  Chelsea Duncan, Sr          18:04    7:16  Indianola

   34    34  Allison Reynolds, Fr        18:13    7:20  Indianola

   35    35  Anna Tursi, Jr              18:18    7:21  Dowling

   36    36  Meriah Taylor, Sr           18:35    7:28  Indianola

   37    37  Tayla Luedtke, Fr           18:37    7:29  S E Polk

   38    38  Katie Heater, Fr            18:42    7:31  S E Polk

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   39    39  Tori Vermie, Sr             21:01    8:27  S E Polk

   40    40  Carissa Bane, Jr            22:15    8:57  S E Polk

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   41    41  Lauren Link, Sr             22:28    9:02  S E Polk
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Return to home page.
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